
Kanpur Central -  Sitapur City Passenger (UnReserved)/54326 - Pass - NR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to SPC/Sitapur City Junction 

8h 45m - 177 km - 28 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CNB Kanpur Central 05:15 4 1 0 23 127 NCR
2 CPB Kanpur Bridge Left Bank 05:25 05:26 1m 1 1 4 56 119 NR
3 MGW Magarwara 05:34 05:35 1m 2 1 11 53 131 NR
4 ON Unnao Junction 05:42 05:44 2m 4,5 1 18 41 123 NR
5 PTYR Patiyara 05:56 05:57 1m 0 1 26 10 130 NR
6 MKHI Makhi 06:18 06:20 2m 1 1 29 14 134 NR
7 METR Methi Tikur 06:50 06:51 1m 0 1 36 37 120 NR
8 BRDV Baradev 07:00 07:01 1m 0 1 42 34 132 NR
9 SFPR Safipur 07:08 07:10 2m 0 1 46 10 135 NR
10 UGU Ugu 07:38 07:39 1m 1 1 51 51 136 NR
11 FTC Fatehpur Chaurasi 07:48 07:49 1m 0 1 58 12 123 NR
12 BGMU Bangarmau 08:32 08:37 5m 0 1 67 49 134 NR
13 GJMB Ganj Muradabad 08:47 08:48 1m 0 1 75 46 137 NR
14 MLW Mallawan 09:00 09:02 2m 0 1 84 19 133 NR
15 FRH Farhatnagar 09:14 09:15 1m 0 1 88 32 143 NR
16 MAH Madhoganj 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 95 20 141 NR
17 GNTR Gauntra Halt 09:42 09:43 1m 0 1 99 41 138 NR
18 ATKS Atwa Kursath 09:52 09:53 1m 0 1 105 33 140 NR
19 GSGJ Gausganj 10:01 10:02 1m 0 1 109 13 139 NR
20 BLM Balamau Junction 10:40 11:35 55m 2 1 118 31 136 NR
21 GAJU Gaju Halt 11:44 11:45 1m 0 1 122 31 NR
22 ASI Arseni 11:54 11:55 1m 0 1 127 27 NR
23 ATW Atwa Muthia Halt 12:03 12:04 1m 0 1 130 37 NR
24 BEJ Beniganj 12:13 12:15 2m 0 1 136 29 NR
25 NM Naimisharanya 12:30 12:35 5m 0 1 143 16 NR
26 GHRI Ghori Halt 12:49 12:50 1m 0 1 147 72 NR
27 MSTH Misrikh Tirath 12:55 13:00 5m 0 1 153 23 NR
28 BRMX Barmi 13:14 13:15 1m 0 1 158 36 NR
29 RAK Ramkot 13:27 13:29 2m 0 1 166 23 NR
30 SPC Sitapur City Junction 14:00 0 1 177 - 137 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (05:48)

Jun 05 2024 (05:48)

1

1


